Resultat

SYDVED CUP 2024

Sydved

Gullabo Skytteforening



ALMQVIST Lowe
BERTELSEN Carl

EK Tim
ERLANDSSON Junie
GUSTAVSSON Mindy
JOHANSSON Alvin
JOHANSSON Oliver
JOHANSSON Theus
JONSSON Elvira
OHLSSON Linnea
OLSSON Thilde
STRAND Maja
VASTERLUND Vilgot
VASTERLUND Vilmina
WARNLUND Linn
WARNLUND Lisa
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GUSTAVSSON Cornelia
ALVIN ANDERSSON Casey
ERIKSSON Elin
BERGGREN Sigge
KEIJSNER Milla
BERTELSEN Erik
SJOGREN Viggo
LOKEBERG Victor

9 LARSEN Mans

10 WAHLGREN Naomi

11 ERLANDSSON Amy

12 BERNTSSON Hubert

13 GUNNARSSON Alice
14 BERGGREN Lilly

15 STRAKENDAL Anna
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1 SJOGREN Thelma
2 JOHANSSON Sebastian
3 KEIJSNER Max

Klass L mini

Gullabo SKF Lmini
Gullabo SKF Lmini
Gullabo SKF Lmini
Alsterbro SKF Lmini
Gullabo SKF Lmini
Gullabo SKF Lmini
Gullabo SKF Lmini
Alsterbro SKF Lmini
Alem SKF Lmini
Alsterbro SKF Lmini
Gullabo SKF Lmini
Gullabo SKF Lmini
Gullabo SKF Lmini
Gullabo SKF Lmini
Karlslunda SKF  Lmini
Karlslunda SKF ~ Lmini
Klass Lsill
Alsterbro SKF LSil1
Almhult LSi1l
Gullabo SKF LSill
Gammalstorp SKF LSi 11
Alem SKF LSi 1l
Gullabo SKF LSill
Alem SKF LSill
Gullabo SKF LSi1l
Gammalstorp SKF LSi 11
Langasjo SKF LSi 11
Alsterbro SKF LSill
Gammalstorp SKF LSi 11
Gullabo SKF LSil1
Gammalstorp SKF LSi 11
Aspo SKF LSi 11

Klass Lsil3

Alem SKF

LSi 13

Gullabo SKF  LSi 13

Alem SKF

LSi 13

102.7 100.1 0.0 0.0
102.399.2 0.0 0.0
95.091.10.00.0

105.9106.3 0.0 0.0
94.798.8 0.0 0.0
99.297.30.00.0

104.8 102.3 0.0 0.0
94.596.10.00.0

105.7104.3 0.0 0.0

103.3105.00.0 0.0
99.1 105.1 0.0 0.0
89.490.50.00.0

104.9 103.8 0.0 0.0

101.0 101.2 0.0 0.0

103.1 101.50.0 0.0

101.0102.5 0.0 0.0

106.3 106.1 106.2 104.8
106.0 106.0 105.0 105.0
105.3 105.0 105.1 105.7
105.6 104.6 104.6 105.7
106.2 104.2 104.9 105.1
105.2103.4 106.4 104.4
104.8 104.0 104.4 104.8
104.3 105.1 103.4 103.7
103.9 103.6 103.5 105.1
102.8 103.6 104.6 104.5
103.8 103.4 103.1 104.1
102.2 102.9 105.1 102.8
92.2106.2 106.2 106.5
101.9102.5 102.0 103.4

202.8
201.5
186.1
212.2
193.5
196.5
207.1
190.6
210.0
208.3
204.2
179.9
208.7
202.2
204.6
203.5

423.4
422.0
421.1
420.5
420.4
419.4
418.0
416.5
416.1
415.5
414.4
413.0
411.1
409.8

0x
8x
4x
19x
8x
8x
15x
3x
17x
15x
14x

18x
13x
14x
11x

39x
38x
38x
38x
38x
33x
35x
32x
35x
33x
34x
31x
31x
27x

101.6 98.4 100.5 102.1 402.6 22x

105.4 105.7 105.2 105.8 422.1
103.0 104.8 105.3 106.1 419.2
104.0 105.1 105.0 104.7 418.8

37x
36x
36x



4 NJUDAHL Ludvig Léangasjo SKF LSi 13 104.8 105.2104.3104.5 418.8

5 LENNARTSSON Melvin Léangasjo SKF LSi 13 103.9103.3 104.4106.8 418.4

6 KARLSSON Melvin Aspd SKF LSi13 104.4104.4105.1102.4 416.3

7 BLOMQVIST Charlie Léangasjo SKF LSi 13 103.3103.0103.9 104.7 414.9

8 ERIKSSON SUNDEN Cedric  Alem SKF LSil13 98.299.3103.2101.1 401.8
Klass Lsil5

1 PETTERSSON Gry Karlslunda SKF LSi 15 106.8 106.5 105.6 105.2 424.1

2 FERDING Noa Aspd SKF LSi15 104.4103.7 1053 104.0 417.4

3 ERIKSSON SUNDEN Zelda Alem SKF LSi15 101.9104.5102.7103.2 412.3

4 STRAKENDAL Arvid Aspd SKF LSi15 103.3100.2102.7105.4 411.6
Klass Lsil7

1 ONNERED Anna-Sofia  Alsterbro SKF  LSi17  107.0 105.5107.2105.3  425.0

2 PETERSSON Agnes Gullabo SKF LSi17 106.5105.2 105.6 105.3 422.6
Klass Para

1 KARLSSON Dennis Alem SKF  Paraskytt 103.6 101.4 104.0 104.3 413.3
Klass LO

1 JOHANSSON Helen Algutsrum SKF 1O 1098 }822 1067 4356

2 ANDERSSON Niklas Almhult LO 106.1 }822 106.5 424.1

3 SVENSSON Sara Alsterbro SKE Lo 1002 1831003493 5

4 FRANSSON Peter Algutsrum SKF LO 1056 }822 105.3 422.1

5 KARLSSON-BLOMQVIST Jan Léngasjo SKF LO 105.4 }822 105.0 421.2

6 SIMONSSON-ERIKSSON Gullabo SKF Lo 105.1 105.6 105.5 4206

Malin 104.4

7 JOHANSSON Niklas Gullabo SKF Lo 104210001080 0.

8 BERNTSSON Joan Gammalstorp SKF LO 105.0 1845‘8 105.0 419.3

9 SVALLHED Julia Algutsrum SKF LO 1058 }8;‘2 105.1 418.8

10 JOHANSSON Magnus Gullabo SKF Lo 1063 iggg 1042 4185

" . Kalmar/Lackeby = 104.4 104.2 104.6
11 LOFROTH Marie SKF LO 105.1 418.3
. Kalmar/Lackeby ~ 101.9 105.1 104.9
12 FRANSSON Willy SKF LO 105.7 417.6
13 BLOMQVIST Elin Langasjo SKF LO 1053104.6105.0 4153

35x
35x
33x
30x
17x

39x
31x
27x
28x

39x
39x

29x

40x

40x

39x

40x

37x

35x

34x

37x

34x

35x

33x

36x
36x



100.4
102.9 101.7 104.9

14 JOHANSSON Cathrine Gullabo SKF LO 1042 413.7 28x
15 BERNTSSON Jessika Gammalstorp SKF  LO 104.1 }8;; 103.1 412.7 29x
16 FLUGEL Karin Algutsrum SKF LO 102.7 }832 100.7 409.5 26x
17 FLUGEL Gunter Algutsrum SKF LO 101.5 18}2 100.5 405.6 23x
18 PIRI Taisto Ka2 SKF LO 99.298.0100.498.8 396.4 14x
Klass L13s
1 QVIST Freja Gammalstorp SKF L13 102.8 100.1 101.7 103.6 408.2 24x
2 BECKER Leo Algutsrum SKF L13 95.799.2100.394.4 389.6 14x
3 ERIKSSON Ellen Gullabo SKF L13 95.698.797.097.5 388.8 10x
Klass LL15s
1 SIDERI Christina Anderstorp SKF L15 98.2104.497.2101.4 401.2 16x
2 BOSTROM Melvin Kalmar/Léackeby SKF L 15 98.2101.295.998.1 3934 16x
3 STALEBJER Max Gammalstorp SKF L 15 92.493.792.291.7 370.0 8x
Klass LL17
1 PETERSSON S Agnes Gullabo SKF L17 101.2 102.2 103.399.3 406.0 24x
2 SVENSSON Wilma Ingelstad SKF L17 100.299.2 101.0 100.9 401.3 17x
Klass L1-L3
1 NORDLANDER Mattias Ka2 SKF L3 97.994.098.4 98.2 388.5 1lx
2 ELMLUND Rikard Ka2 SKF L3 97.2 98.896.2 93.6 385.8 8k

Klass L4-LElit

1 JARLENFORS Emelie Ka2 SKF L Elit 102.0 102.3 104.4 100.1 408.8 23x
Klass LVet
1 SVENSSON Sven Ka2 SKF LVeteran 81.494.391.297.7 364.6 8x

Till Final Sitt

1 ONNERED Anna-Sofia Alsterbro SKF LSi17 107.0105.5107.2 105.3 425.0 39x
2 PETTERSSON Gry Karlslunda SKF  LSi 15 106.8 106.5 105.6 105.2 424.1 39x
3 GUSTAVSSON Cornelia Alsterbro SKF LSi1l 106.3 106.1 106.2 104.8 423.4 39x
4 PETERSSON Agnes Gullabo SKF LSi 17 106.5105.2 105.6 105.3 422.6 39x
5 SJOGREN Thelma Alem SKF LSi 13 105.4 105.7 105.2 105.8 422.1 37x
6 ALVIN ANDERSSON Casey Almhult LSi 1l 106.0 106.0 105.0 105.0 422.0 38x
7 ERIKSSON Elin Gullabo SKF LSi 1l 105.3105.0 105.1 105.7 421.1 38x



8 BERGGREN Sigge Gammalstorp SKF LSi 11 105.6 104.6 104.6 105.7 420.5 38x

9 KEIJSNER Milla Alem SKF LSi 11 106.2 104.2 104.9 105.1 420.4 38x
10 BERTELSEN Erik Gullabo SKF LSi 11 105.2103.4 106.4 104.4 419.4 33x
11 JOHANSSON Sebastian Gullabo SKF LSi 13 103.0 104.8 105.3 106.1 419.2 36x
12 KEIJSNER Max Alem SKF LSi13 104.0 105.1 105.0 104.7 418.8 36x
13 NJUDAHL Ludvig Langasjo SKF LSi13 104.8 105.2 104.3 104.5 418.8 35x
14 LENNARTSSON Melvin Langasjo SKF LSi 13 103.9 103.3 104.4 106.8 418.4 35x
15 SJOGREN Viggo Alem SKF LSi 11 104.8 104.0 104.4 104.8 418.0 35x
16 FERDING Noa Aspd SKF LSi 15 104.4 103.7 105.3 104.0 417.4 31x

Till final Final LO
| JOHANSSON Helen Algutsrum SKF 1O 1058 igg:g 106.7 425.6 40x
2 ANDERSSON Niklas Almhult LO 106.1 }82:2 1065 4r41 40x
3 SVENSSON Sara Alsterbro SKF LO 1005 10821003 4933 30
4 FRANSSON Peter Algutsrum SKF 1O 105.6 18‘6‘:2 1053 4201 40x
5 KARLSSON-BLOMQVIST Jan Léngasjs SKE  LO 103410031050 912 37
g SIMONSSON-BRIKSSON  Guiposer Lo 10511056 1055 406 35,
7 JOHANSSON Niklas Gullabo SKF LO 1042 100 1020 4001 34x
8 BERNTSSON Joan Gammalstorp SKF LO 105.0 }8‘5‘:3 1050 4193 37%
9 SVALLHED Julia Algutsrum SKF LO 1038 02101 4188 34
10 JOHANSSON Magnus Gullabo SKF LO 106.3 iggé 1042 4185 35x

11 LOFROTH Marie Kalmar/Lickeby LO 104.4 104.2 104.6 418.3 33x



SKF 105.1

12 FRANSSON Willy I;E}mar/ Ldckeby 1 ¢ 101.9 }82:; 1049 4176 36x
13 BLOMQVIST Elin Lingasio SKF L0 105.3 }33:2 10504153 36x
14 JOHANSSON Cathrine Gullabo SKF LO 102.9 }8‘1‘; 1049 4137 28x
15 KARLSSON Dennis Alem SKF Paraskytt 103.6 }8411;‘ 104.0 413.3 29x
16 BERNTSSON Jessika Gammalstorp SKF LO 104.1 }g;:; 10314127 20x

Final Sta
1 JARLENFORS Emelic Ka2 SKF L Elit 102.0 102.3 104.4 100.1 408.8 23x
2 QVIST Freja Gammalstorp SKF L 13 102.8 100.1 101.7 103.6 408.2 24x
3 PETERSSON S Agnes  Gullabo SKF L17 101.2 102.2 103.3 99.3 406.0 24x
4 SVENSSON Wilma Ingelstad SKF L17 100.2 99.2 101.0 100.9 401.3 17x
5 SIDERI Christina Anderstorp SKF L15 98.2104.497.2101.4 401.2 16x
6 BOSTROM Melvin Kalmar/Léackeby SKF L 15 98.2101.295998.1 3934 16x
7 BECKER Leo Algutsrum SKF L13 95.799.2100.394.4 389.6 14x
8 ERIKSSON Ellen Gullabo SKF L13 95.698.797.097.5 388.8 10x
9 NORDLANDER Mattias Ka2 SKF L3 97.994.098.498.2 3885 1lx
10 ELMLUND Rikard Ka2 SKF L3 97.298.896.293.6 3858 8x
11 STALEBJER Max Gammalstorp SKF L 15 92.493.792.291.7 370.0 8x
12 SVENSSON Sven Ka2 SKF LVeteran 81.494391.297.7 364.6 8x
MLRes - www.megalink.no 17:28 - 07.12.2024
Final Sitt
1 GUSTAVSSON Cornelia Alsterbro SKF Final Sitt 106.731.8 0.0 0.0 138.5 13x
2 PETERSSON Agnes Gullabo SKF Final Sitt 105.731.20.00.0 136.9 12x
3 KEIJSNER Milla Alem SKF Final Sitt 105.121.00.00.0 126.1 12x
4 ONNERED Anna-Sofia Alsterbro SKF Final Sitt  105.510.50.00.0 116.0 1Ix
5 BERGGREN Sigge Gammalstorp SKF Final Sitt  105.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 105.9 10x
6 PETTERSSON Gry Karlslunda SKF Final Sitt  95.10.00.00.0 95.1 9x



7 SJOGREN Viggo

8 ERIKSSON Elin

9 BERTELSEN Erik

10 JOHANSSON Sebastian

11 ALVIN ANDERSSON Casey
12 SJOGREN Thelma

13 NJUDAHL Ludvig

14 LENNARTSSON Melvin

15 FERDING Noa

16 KEIJSNER Max

Alem SKF
Gullabo SKF
Gullabo SKF
Gullabo SKF
Almhult
Alem SKF
Langasjo SKF
Langasjo SKF
Aspo SKF
Alem SKF

Final Sitt
Final Sitt
Final Sitt
Final Sitt
Final Sitt
Final Sitt
Final Sitt
Final Sitt
Final Sitt
Final Sitt

1 KARLSSON-BLOMQVIST Jan Langasjé SKF Final LO 105.6 0.0 0.0 0.0
2 SIMONSSON-ERIKSSON Malin Gullabo SKF Final LO 105.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
3 FRANSSON Willy I;;gnar/ Lickeby Bl L0 92.60.0 0.0 0.0
4 JOHANSSON Helen Algutsrum SKF Final LO 84.2 0.0 0.0 0.0
5 JOHANSSON Cathrine Gullabo SKF Final LO 83.9 0.0 0.0 0.0
6 BLOMQVIST Elin Langasjo SKF Final LO 83.6 0.0 0.0 0.0
7 FRANSSON Peter Algutsrum SKF Final LO 72.4 0.0 0.0 0.0
8 ANDERSSON Niklas Almhult Final LO 62.9 0.0 0.0 0.0
9 SVALLHED Julia Algutsrum SKF Final LO 51.90.0 0.0 0.0
10 LOFROTH Marie IggFmar/ Lackeby  pal 1O 40.90.00.0 0.0
11 BERNTSSON Jessika Gammalstorp SKF Final LO 31.3 0.0 0.0 0.0
12 BERNTSSON Joan Gammalstorp SKF  Final LO 30.9 0.0 0.0 0.0
13 JOHANSSON Niklas Gullabo SKF Final LO 30.4 0.0 0.0 0.0
14 JOHANSSON Magnus Gullabo SKF Final LO 19.9 0.0 0.0 0.0
15 KARLSSON Dennis Alem SKF Final LO 9.6 0.0 0.0 0.0
Final Sta

1 JARLENFORS Emelie Ka2 SKF Final Sta  82.4 0.0 0.0 0.0
2 BOSTROM Melvin Kalmar/Lickeby SKF  Final Std&  82.2 0.0 0.0 0.0
3 SVENSSON Wilma Ingelstad SKF Final Sta  70.5 0.0 0.0 0.0
4 PETERSSON S Agnes Gullabo SKF Final Sta  60.7 0.0 0.0 0.0
5 ELMLUND Rikard Ka2 SKF Final Sta  57.3 0.0 0.0 0.0
6 QVIST Freja Gammalstorp SKF Final Std& 51.8 0.0 0.0 0.0
7 ERIKSSON Ellen Gullabo SKF Final Sta  49.2 0.0 0.0 0.0
8 NORDLANDER Mattias  Ka2 SKF Final Sta  48.90.0 0.0 0.0
9 SIDERI Christina Anderstorp SKF Final St&  38.50.00.00.0
10 STALEBJER Max Gammalstorp SKF Final St 26.8 0.0 0.0 0.0
11 BECKER Leo Algutsrum SKF Final Sta  15.8 0.0 0.0 0.0

Final LO

83.70.00.0 0.0
73.90.00.0 0.0
63.00.00.0 0.0
51.90.00.0 0.0
42.10.00.00.0
42.00.00.00.0
30.6 0.00.0 0.0
20.50.00.00.0
20.40.00.00.0
10.00.0 0.0 0.0

83.7
73.9
63.0
51.9
42.1
42.0
30.6
20.5
20.4
10.0

105.6
105.0

92.6

84.2
83.9
83.6
72.4
62.9
51.9

40.9

31.3
30.9
30.4
19.9
9.6

82.4
82.2
70.5
60.7
57.3
51.8
49.2
48.9
38.5
26.8
15.8

7x
7x
5x
4x
4x
4x
2x
1x

1x

0x

10x
9x

5x

8x
8x
6x
4x
5x
5x

2xX

2x
2x
1x

1x
0x

5x
5x
4x
3x
0x
4x
2x
0x
2x
0x
0x



Final Sta

12 SVENSSON Sven Ka2 SKF
Sittande LAG
1 Algutsrum SKF 317.2
47 JOHANSSON Helen 105.8
44 FRANSSON Peter 105.6
36 SVALLHED Julia 105.8
2 Alsterbro SKF 317.3
56 ONNERED Anna-Sofia 107.0
51 SVENSSON Sara 106.5
54 ERLANDSSON Amy 103.8
3 Alem SKF 314.2
27 SJOGREN Thelma 105.4
42 KEIJISNER Max 104.0
29 SJOGREN Viggo 104.8
4 Gullabo SKF 1 313.6
38 SIMONSSON-ERIKSSON Malin 105.1
15 JOHANSSON Niklas 104.2
23 LOKEBERG Victor 104.3
5 Gullabo SKF 3 314.5
25 ERIKSSON Elin 105.3
11 JOHANSSON Magnus 106.3
65 JOHANSSON Cathrine 102.9
6 Langasjo SKF 2 311.5
18 NJUDAHL Ludvig 104.8
3 LENNARTSSON Melvin 103.9
17 WAHLGREN Naomi 102.8
7 Langasjo SKF 1 314.0
2 KARLSSON-BLOMQVIST Jan 105.4
1 BLOMQVIST Elin 105.3

315.7
106.6
104.6
104.5

313.2
105.5
104.3
103.4

314.8
105.7
105.1
104.0

316.8
105.6
106.1
105.1

312.2
105.0
105.5
101.7

312.1
105.2
103.3
103.6

312.9
105.3
104.6

317.1
106.7
105.3
105.1

316.6
107.2
106.3
103.1

314.6
105.2
105.0
104.4

313.5
105.5
104.6
103.4

314.2
105.1
104.2
104.9

313.3
104.3
104.4
104.6

313.9
105.0
105.0

316.5
106.5
106.6
103.4

315.6
105.3
106.2
104.1

315.3
105.8
104.7
104.8

313.3
104.4
105.2
103.7

312.4
105.7
102.5
104.2

315.8
104.5
106.8
104.5

310.6
105.5
100.4

1266.5
425.6
422.1
418.8

1262.7
425.0
4233
414.4

1258.9
422.1
418.8
418.0

1257.2
420.6
420.1
416.5

1253.3
421.1
418.5
413.7

1252.7
418.8
418.4
415.5

1251.4
421.2
415.3



16 BLOMQVIST Charlie 103.3 103.0 103.9 104.7 414.9

8 Gullabo SKF 2 3004 3144 3179 317.0 1249.7

63 BERTELSEN Erik 105.2 103.4 1064 104.4 4194

10 JOHANSSON Sebastian 103.0 104.8 1053 106.1 419.2

24 GUNNARSSON Alice 922 1062 106.2 106.5 411.1

9 Aspo SKF 312.1 3083 313.1 311.8 12453

32 FERDING Noa 104.4 103.7 1053 104.0 417.4

34 KARLSSON Melvin 104.4 104.4 105.1 1024 416.3

33 STRAKENDAL Arvid 103.3 100.2 102.7 1054 411.6

10 Gammalstorp SKF 308.0 309.0 310.6 311.3 1238.9

53 LARSEN Mans 103.9 103.6 103.5 105.1 416.1

45 BERNTSSON Hubert 102.2 1029 105.1 102.8 413.0

52 BERGGREN Lilly 101.9 1025 102.0 1034 409.8
MLRes - www.megalink.no 17:28 - 07.12.2024

Staende Lag

1 Gullabo SKF 196.8 2009  200.3 196.8  794.8
76 PETERSSON S Agnes 101.2 1022  103.3 99.3  406.0
67 ERIKSSON Ellen 95.6 98.7 97.0 97.5  388.8

2 Gammalstorp SKF 1952 193.8 1939 1953  778.2
69 QVIST Freja 102.8  100.1 101.7  103.6  408.2
71 STALEBJER Max 92.4 93.7 92.2 91.7  370.0

3 Ka2 SKF 2 195.1 192.8 1946 191.8 7743
79 NORDLANDER Mattias 97.9 94.0 98.4 98.2 3885
72 ELMLUND Rikard 97.2 98.8 96.2 93.6 3858

4 Ka2 SKF 1 1834 196.6 1956 197.8 773.4
70 JARLENFORS Emelie 102.0  102.3 1044 100.1  408.8
68 SVENSSON Sven 81.4 94.3 91.2 977  364.6

MLRes - www.megalink.no 17:28 - 07.12.2024



	Resultat
	Klass L mini
	Klass Lsi11
	Klass Lsi13
	Klass Lsi15
	Klass Lsi17
	Klass Para
	Klass LÖ
	Klass L13s
	Klass L15s
	Klass L17
	Klass L1-L3
	Klass L4-LElit
	Klass LVet
	Till Final Sitt
	Till final Final LÖ
	Final Stå
	Final Sitt
	Final LÖ
	Final Stå
	Sittande LAG
	Stående Lag

